

SC No.205/2019
STATE Vs. MOHD. SWALEEN KHAN
FIR No.09 /2017
PS (Bhajan Pura)

24.02.2021

Present: Sh. Vinod Kumar Sharma, Ld. Chief PP for the State.
Accused Swaleen Khan present on bail.

No PW is present today.

Put up for remaining prosecution evidence on 06.04.2021.

(Ramesh Kumar)
Principal District & Sessions Judge/N-E/
Karkardooma Courts/Delhi/24.02.2021