

SC 205/2019
STATE Vs. MOHD. SWALEEN KHAN
FIR NO.09 /2017
PS: (Bhajan Pura)

25.10.2021

Proceedings are conducted through VC.

Present: Sh. V. K. Sharma, Addl. P. P for the State.
Accused joined proceedings through VC.

No PW is present.

Put up for PE on 04.01.2022.

(RAMESH KUMAR)
Principal District & Sessions Judge/N-E/
Karkardooma Courts/Delhi/25.10.2021